
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  1 2 9 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ILSEY Headlights 2908 Tonspiel/We Play/Warner 0 1 5 X
2  3 3 3 LOST FREQUENCIES Are You With Me 1918 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 2 16 X
3  2 1 1 MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. USHER Don't Look Down 1832 Spinnin/RCA/Sony -1 1 6 X
4  4 4 2 OMI Cheerleader (Felix Jaehn Remix) 1610 Ultra/Sony 0 1 21 X
5  5 5 4 DEORRO X CHRIS BROWN Five More Hours 1242 Ultra/B1/Sony 0 4 7 X
6  8 10 24 THE DISCO BOYS Taxi Nach Paris (Fabelwelt Edit) 1026 We Play/Kontor New Media 2 6 5 -
7  12 23 64 TUJAMO Booty Bounce 1010 Spinnin 5 7 4 -
8  10 16 35 HIGHEFFECT Send Me An Angel 963 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 2 8 4 -
9  6 7 8 GESTÄRT ABER GEIL & KOBY FUNK FEAT. WINCENT WEISS Unter Meiner Haut 891 Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 4 10 X

10  7 6 5 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2015 807 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -3 1 12 -
11  25 - - BODYBANGERS & PH ELECTRO For You 782 Nitron/Sony 14 11 2 -
12  9 8 6 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside 751 Columbia/Sony -3 1 23 X
13  11 14 19 MR.DA-NOS FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Tell Me Why 2K15 750 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -2 11 5 -
14  42 - - SEAN FINN & CHRIS WILLIS So Good 640 Nitron/Sony 28 14 2 -
15  32 - - SERANI No Games (Hedonism Remix) 636 B1/Sony 17 15 2 -
16  21 30 44 SHAUN BATE FEAT. SIRONA Don't You Worry 632 Nitron/Sony 5 16 4 -
17  15 20 28 ANNA NAKLAB FEAT. ALLE FARBEN & YOUNOTUS Supergirl 576 B1/Sony -2 15 6 X
18  23 22 17 MARTIN SOLVEIG & GTA Intoxicated 567 Spinnin/Polydor/Island/Universal/UV 5 17 14 X
19  18 15 14 FRITZ KALKBRENNER Void 536 Suol/Intergroove/Rough Trade -1 3 17 X
20  17 12 12 LOLITA JOLIE Bonjour Madame 528 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -3 12 6 -
21  26 33 59 DAVE DARELL VS. PICCO 12 Inch 523 Yawa/Kontor New Media 5 21 4 -
22  13 11 7 ANDREW SPENCER What A Feeling 503 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -9 7 9 -
23  19 21 31 KLINGANDE FEAT. BROKEN BACK Riva (Restart The Game) 496 about:berlin/Universal/UV -4 19 5 X
24  48 - - FEDDE LE GRAND FEAT. NIELS GEUSEBROEK Falling 454 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 24 24 2 -
25  14 9 10 KLAAS I Don't Care 436 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -11 9 8 -
26  16 13 11 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Sun Goes Down 434 Tonspiel/Warner -10 1 29 X
27  34 36 39 FELIX JAEHN FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Ain't Nobody (Loves Me Better) 433 Island/Universal/UV 7 27 8 X
28  40 - - CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger (Reloaded) 432 Andorfine/Kontor New Media 12 28 2 -
29  44 86 - MADCON FEAT. RAY DALTON Don't Worry 425 Warner 15 29 3 X
30 NEU - - - BRYCE Frontline 414 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 71 30 1 -
31  36 87 - WIZ KHALIFA FEAT. CHARLIE PUTH See You Again 412 Atlantic/Warner 5 31 3 X
32  33 28 25 MARK RONSON FEAT. BRUNO MARS Uptown Funk 410 Sony 1 17 21 X
33  20 18 15 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. HAIM Pray To God 379 Fly Eye/Columbia/Sony -13 6 10 X
34  63 - - DJ TONKA & STEFAN RIO I Gotta Let You Go 368 Nitron/Sony 29 34 2 -
35  29 32 42 MARC REASON Proximus 358 ZYX -6 29 5 -
36  64 - - WATERMÅT & TAI Frequency 354 Spinnin 28 36 2 -
37  27 37 48 DARIUS & FINLAY & NICCO Firestarter 346 Nitron/Sony -10 27 4 -
38  22 19 18 LAIDBACK LUKE & TUJAMO S.A.X. 338 Mixmash/We Play/Kontor New Media -16 5 15 -
39  35 29 20 ELLIE GOULDING Love Me Like You Do 333 Polydor/Universal/UV -4 13 10 X
40  24 43 90 DJ SHOG & ADAM VAN GARREL Son Of California 317 7th Sense/Nitron/Sony -16 24 4 -
41  45 - - BASSJACKERS & THOMAS NEWSON Wave Your Hands 308 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 4 41 2 -
42  47 - - SIMON FAVA Circo Loco 304 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 5 42 2 -
43  50 45 38 FIFTH HARMONY FEAT. KID INK Worth It 290 Simco/Sony 7 29 9 X
44  41 40 47 MAJOR LAZER X DJ SNAKE FEAT. MÇ Lean On 289 Mad Decent/Warner -3 40 7 X
45 NEU - - - MARTIN TUNGEVAAG & ITALOBROTHERS Springfield 270 Zooland/Zebralution 56 45 1 -
46  37 26 26 KYGO FEAT. PARSON JAMES Stole The Show 260 Ultra/B1/Sony -9 26 5 X
47  49 - - TOM DOT KOM They Ain't Us 248 Suprsound/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 2 47 2 -
48  55 83 - W&W Rave After Rave 247 Mainstage/Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media 7 48 3 -
49  71 - - JENIFER BRENING ASAP 242 KHB/Universal/UV 22 49 2 -
50  98 - - DR. KUCHO! & GREGOR SALTO FEAT. ANE BRUN Can't Stop Playing (Makes Me High) 234 Spinnin 48 50 2 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51  28 54 - ALEX M. Let It Go 227 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -23 28 3 -
52  31 24 23 DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. PIÖERO Careless 222 Nitron/Sony -21 23 6 -
53  39 31 36 OLLY MURS FEAT. DEMI LOVATO Up 218 Epic/Sony -14 31 6 X
54  74 - - JASON  DERULO Want To Want Me 210 Warner 20 54 2 X
55  53 41 46 PHILIP GEORGE Wish You Were Mine 209 3 Beat/PM:AM/Universal/UV -2 24 14 X
56  38 27 29 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. EMELI SANDÜ What I Did For Love 203 Parlophone -18 8 14 X
57  43 25 13 SEAN FINN The Rhythm Of The Night 202 Nitron/Sony -14 1 14 -
58  57 59 73 PHILIPP DITTBERNER & MARV Wolke 4 188 Sonnenkater/Groenland -1 57 12 X
59  54 52 - STARJACK & COLLINI Up 171 Groove Gold/Central Stage Of Music/Kontor New Media -5 52 3 -
60  30 17 16 BONEY M. Diamonds Remix EP (Daddy Cool, Sunny, Ma Baker & Rivers Of Babylon) 169 Sony -30 16 7 -

61  79 47 63 GROOVE GUYS Saving My Love 168 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 18 47 4 -
62 NEU - - - OTTO KNOWS Next To Me 166 Refune/Warner 39 62 1 -
63 NEU - - - JAY FROG, LIZZIE CURIOUS & TERRI B! Fired Up 164 CR2/Kontor/Kontor New Media 38 63 1 -
64 NEU - - - DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE VS. UMMET OZCAN The Hum 162 Smash The House 37 64 1 -
65  87 77 - CHIC FEAT. NILE RODGERS I'll Be There 160 Warner 22 65 3 -
66  62 49 37 DJ ANDY FEAT. DARREN Happy Children 159 ZYX -4 36 8 -
67  58 44 41 TIáSTO & KSHMR  FEAT. VASSY Secrets 157 Musical Freedom/Universal/UV -9 41 5 -
68 NEU - - - KAI VAN BJONIK Experience 2K15 156 Bjonik Music/iMusician Digital 33 68 1 -
69 NEU - - - TOMSTA & MARTIN VAN LECTRO Headshotz Buckstop 154 Munix/Kontor New Media 32 69 1 -
70  90 - - LATTOS & RIEMA Outta Space 150 AMJ 20 70 2 -
71  51 42 27 AQUAGEN MEETS ROMEZ & DAMARK Deeper 149 Freakin' Fresh/Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -20 27 6 -
72 NEU - - - DJ FALK & LUCA DEBONAIRE People From Ibiza 148 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 29 72 1 -
73  46 34 21 CHARLI XCX Break The Rules 144 Atlantic/Warner -27 9 14 X
74  56 38 33 OLIVER HELDENS Melody 142 Spinnin -18 33 6 -
75  77 - - DAVID LATOUR Say It Right 138 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 75 2 -
76  82 - - ERIC BAZILIAN & BLUTONIUM BOY Where Did I Go 136 ZYX 6 76 2 -
77  99 98 - DJ CYRUS Waiting For You 135 Cyrus Trax/Kontor New Media 22 77 3 -
78  97 - - MR. BELT & WEZOL Finally 134 Spinnin Deep 19 78 2 -
79 NEU - - - NEON CITY INC. FEAT. V.J. SAMS Music Shower 132 Whitelabel 22 79 1 -
80  60 51 34 ALEX ADAIR Make Me Feel Better 131 B1/Sony -20 17 10 -
81  67 62 51 SKYFREAK FEAT. CONSUELO COSTIN Running Out Of Time 125 Munix/Kontor New Media -14 41 9 -
82  75 65 - STUPID GOLDFISH Blindfolded 124 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media -7 46 8 -
83 RE - 74 93 YEARS & YEARS King 123 Polydor/Universal/UV 18 35 11 X
84 NEU - - - DANIEL SLAM Cum Machine 122 Sugaspin/Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 17 84 1 -
85  76 - - DANIEL CURVE FEAT. ROB SHERMAN Rock This Life 120 Aroma -9 76 2 -
86  52 46 40 KYGO FEAT. CONRAD Firestone 119 Kygo/Ultra/B1/Sony -34 16 15 X
87 NEU - - - DISCOTEK & SIDE-B FEAT. BEATSISTEM Maniac 118 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 14 87 1 -
88 NEU - - - TWOLOUD Move 116 Skink 13 88 1 -
89 NEU - - - ALEX REGER Breakdown 114 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 12 89 1 -
90  100 - 81 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SAM MARTIN Dangerous 111 Jack Back 10 1 26 X
91 RE - 81 71 GUENTA K & ANDY ZTONED Shut Up 107 C47/A 45/Kontor New Media 10 71 4 -
92 RE - - 94 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. NICKI MINAJ Hey Mama 105 Parlophone 9 26 12 X
93 NEU - - - PHIL FULDNER & POLINA GRIFFITH Do What You Like 102 Tonspiel/Warner 8 93 1 -
94  65 66 52 MAD KINGZ Wanderlust 101 Kickson/Groove Gold/Kontor New Media -29 50 7 -
95  66 55 77 R.I.O. Thinking Of You 98 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media -29 55 5 -
96  86 76 72 ARONCHUPA I'm An Albatraoz 96 Sony -10 9 27 X
97  72 48 50 AXWELL^INGROSSO On My Way 95 Def Jam/Universal/UV -25 48 6 -
98 RE - 80 83 KLAAS Calavera 94 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 3 4 14 -
99 NEU - - - ALYXX DIONE FEAT. JASON DERULO Chingalinga 92 RCA/Sony 2 99 1 -

100  96 73 74 ZEDD FEAT. SELENA GOMEZ I Want You To Know 87 Interscope/Universal/UV -4 40 9 X
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  2 3 12 THE DISCO BOYS Taxi Nach Paris (Fabelwelt Edit) 1026 We Play/Kontor New Media 1 1 5
2  5 11 41 TUJAMO Booty Bounce 1010 Spinnin 3 2 4
3  3 7 19 HIGHEFFECT Send Me An Angel 963 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 0 3 4
4  1 1 1 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2015 807 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -3 1 12
5  12 - - BODYBANGERS & PH ELECTRO For You 782 Nitron/Sony 7 5 2
6  4 6 9 MR.DA-NOS FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Tell Me Why 2K15 750 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -2 4 5
7  21 - - SEAN FINN & CHRIS WILLIS So Good 640 Nitron/Sony 14 7 2
8  19 - - SERANI No Games (Hedonism Remix) 636 B1/Sony 11 8 2
9  9 14 25 SHAUN BATE FEAT. SIRONA Don't You Worry 632 Nitron/Sony 0 9 4

10  8 5 5 LOLITA JOLIE Bonjour Madame 528 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -2 5 6
11  13 16 37 DAVE DARELL VS. PICCO 12 Inch 523 Yawa/Kontor New Media 2 11 4
12  6 4 2 ANDREW SPENCER What A Feeling 503 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -6 2 9
13  25 - - FEDDE LE GRAND FEAT. NIELS GEUSEBROEK Falling 454 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 12 13 2
14  7 2 4 KLAAS I Don't Care 436 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -7 2 8
15  20 - - CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger (Reloaded) 432 Andorfine/Kontor New Media 5 15 2
16 NEU - - - BRYCE Frontline 414 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 35 16 1
17  36 - - DJ TONKA & STEFAN RIO I Gotta Let You Go 368 Nitron/Sony 19 17 2
18  16 15 23 MARC REASON Proximus 358 ZYX -2 15 4
19  37 - - WATERMÅT & TAI Frequency 354 Spinnin 18 19 2
20  14 18 27 DARIUS & FINLAY & NICCO Firestarter 346 Nitron/Sony -6 14 4
21  10 9 8 LAIDBACK LUKE & TUJAMO S.A.X. 338 Mixmash/We Play/Kontor New Media -11 3 15
22  11 22 - DJ SHOG & ADAM VAN GARREL Son Of California 317 7th Sense/Nitron/Sony -11 11 3
23  23 - - BASSJACKERS & THOMAS NEWSON Wave Your Hands 308 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 23 2
24  24 - - SIMON FAVA Circo Loco 304 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 24 2
25 NEU - - - MARTIN TUNGEVAAG & ITALOBROTHERS Springfield 270 Zooland/Zebralution 26 25 1
26  26 - - TOM DOT KOM They Ain't Us 248 Suprsound/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 0 26 2
27  29 - - W&W Rave After Rave 247 Mainstage/Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 27 2
28  44 - - JENIFER BRENING ASAP 242 KHB/Universal/UV 16 28 2
29 NEU - - - DR. KUCHO! & GREGOR SALTO FEAT. ANE BRUN Can't Stop Playing (Makes Me High) 234 Spinnin 22 29 1
30  15 31 - ALEX M. Let It Go 227 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -15 15 3
31  18 12 11 DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. PIÖERO Careless 222 Nitron/Sony -13 10 6
32  22 13 6 SEAN FINN The Rhythm Of The Night 202 Nitron/Sony -10 1 14
33  28 29 - STARJACK & COLLINI Up 171 Groove Gold/Central Stage Of Music/Kontor New Media -5 28 3
34  17 8 7 BONEY M. Diamonds Remix EP (Daddy Cool, Sunny, Ma Baker & Rivers Of Babylon) 169 Sony -17 7 7
35  50 24 40 GROOVE GUYS Saving My Love 168 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 15 24 4
36 NEU - - - OTTO KNOWS Next To Me 166 Refune/Warner 15 36 1
37 NEU - - - JAY FROG, LIZZIE CURIOUS & TERRI B! Fired Up 164 CR2/Kontor/Kontor New Media 14 37 1
38 NEU - - - DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE VS. UMMET OZCAN The Hum 162 Smash The House 13 38 1
39 RE - 47 - CHIC FEAT. NILE RODGERS I'll Be There 160 Warner 12 39 2
40  35 26 20 DJ ANDY FEAT. DARREN Happy Children 159 ZYX -5 20 7
41  31 23 22 TIáSTO & KSHMR  FEAT. VASSY Secrets 157 Musical Freedom/Universal/UV -10 22 5
42 NEU - - - KAI VAN BJONIK Experience 2K15 156 Bjonik Music/iMusician Digital 9 42 1
43 NEU - - - TOMSTA & MARTIN VAN LECTRO Headshotz Buckstop 154 Munix/Kontor New Media 8 43 1
44 NEU - - - LATTOS & RIEMA Outta Space 150 AMJ 7 44 1
45  27 21 13 AQUAGEN MEETS ROMEZ & DAMARK Deeper 149 Freakin' Fresh/Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -18 13 6
46 NEU - - - DJ FALK & LUCA DEBONAIRE People From Ibiza 148 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 5 46 1
47  30 19 17 OLIVER HELDENS Melody 142 Spinnin -17 17 5
48  49 - - DAVID LATOUR Say It Right 138 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 48 2
49 NEU - - - ERIC BAZILIAN & BLUTONIUM BOY Where Did I Go 136 ZYX 2 49 1
50 NEU - - - DJ CYRUS Waiting For You 135 Cyrus Trax/Kontor New Media 1 50 1
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ILSEY Headlights 1 1 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ILSEY Headlights
2 2 LOST FREQUENCIES Are You With Me 2 2 LOST FREQUENCIES Are You With Me
3 3 MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. USHER Don't Look Down 3 3 MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. USHER Don't Look Down
4 4 OMI Cheerleader (Felix Jaehn Remix) 4 4 OMI Cheerleader (Felix Jaehn Remix)
5 5 DEORRO X CHRIS BROWN Five More Hours 5 5 DEORRO X CHRIS BROWN Five More Hours
6 6 THE DISCO BOYS Taxi Nach Paris (Fabelwelt Edit) 6 7 TUJAMO Booty Bounce
7 13 MR.DA-NOS FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Tell Me Why 2K15 7 6 THE DISCO BOYS Taxi Nach Paris (Fabelwelt Edit)
8 30 BRYCE Frontline 8 8 HIGHEFFECT Send Me An Angel
9 9 GESTÄRT ABER GEIL & KOBY FUNK FEAT. WINCENT WEISS Unter Meiner Haut 9 24 FEDDE LE GRAND FEAT. NIELS GEUSEBROEK Falling

10 10 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2015 10 21 DAVE DARELL VS. PICCO 12 Inch
11 20 LOLITA JOLIE Bonjour Madame 11 34 DJ TONKA & STEFAN RIO I Gotta Let You Go
12 7 TUJAMO Booty Bounce 12 11 BODYBANGERS & PH ELECTRO For You
13 25 KLAAS I Don't Care 13 13 MR.DA-NOS FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Tell Me Why 2K15
14 21 DAVE DARELL VS. PICCO 12 Inch 14 28 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger (Reloaded)
15 35 MARC REASON Proximus 15 18 MARTIN SOLVEIG & GTA Intoxicated
16 8 HIGHEFFECT Send Me An Angel 16 12 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside
17 47 TOM DOT KOM They Ain't Us 17 15 SERANI No Games (Hedonism Remix)
18 16 SHAUN BATE FEAT. SIRONA Don't You Worry 18 19 FRITZ KALKBRENNER Void
19 26 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Sun Goes Down 19 14 SEAN FINN & CHRIS WILLIS So Good
20 22 ANDREW SPENCER What A Feeling 20 10 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2015

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ILSEY Headlights
2 3 MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. USHER Don't Look Down
3 14 SEAN FINN & CHRIS WILLIS So Good
4 11 BODYBANGERS & PH ELECTRO For You
5 2 LOST FREQUENCIES Are You With Me
6 5 DEORRO X CHRIS BROWN Five More Hours
7 4 OMI Cheerleader (Felix Jaehn Remix)
8 22 ANDREW SPENCER What A Feeling
9 7 TUJAMO Booty Bounce

10 6 THE DISCO BOYS Taxi Nach Paris (Fabelwelt Edit)
11 10 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2015
12 8 HIGHEFFECT Send Me An Angel
13 16 SHAUN BATE FEAT. SIRONA Don't You Worry
14 30 BRYCE Frontline
15 12 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside
16 13 MR.DA-NOS FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Tell Me Why 2K15
17 17 ANNA NAKLAB FEAT. ALLE FARBEN & YOUNOTUS Supergirl
18 35 MARC REASON Proximus
19 15 SERANI No Games (Hedonism Remix)
20 40 DJ SHOG & ADAM VAN GARREL Son Of California

DDP REGIONAL CHARTS
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ILSEY Headlights 1 1 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ILSEY Headlights
2 3 MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. USHER Don't Look Down 2 2 LOST FREQUENCIES Are You With Me
3 2 LOST FREQUENCIES Are You With Me 3 4 OMI Cheerleader (Felix Jaehn Remix)
4 4 OMI Cheerleader (Felix Jaehn Remix) 4 3 MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. USHER Don't Look Down
5 8 HIGHEFFECT Send Me An Angel 5 9 GESTÄRT ABER GEIL & KOBY FUNK FEAT. WINCENT WEISS Unter Meiner Haut
6 15 SERANI No Games (Hedonism Remix) 6 6 THE DISCO BOYS Taxi Nach Paris (Fabelwelt Edit)
7 5 DEORRO X CHRIS BROWN Five More Hours 7 19 FRITZ KALKBRENNER Void
8 7 TUJAMO Booty Bounce 8 5 DEORRO X CHRIS BROWN Five More Hours
9 11 BODYBANGERS & PH ELECTRO For You 9 29 MADCON FEAT. RAY DALTON Don't Worry

10 16 SHAUN BATE FEAT. SIRONA Don't You Worry 10 27 FELIX JAEHN FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Ain't Nobody (Loves Me Better)
11 12 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside 11 23 KLINGANDE FEAT. BROKEN BACK Riva (Restart The Game)
12 14 SEAN FINN & CHRIS WILLIS So Good 12 10 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2015
13 10 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2015 13 13 MR.DA-NOS FEAT. DAVID ANTHONY Tell Me Why 2K15
14 6 THE DISCO BOYS Taxi Nach Paris (Fabelwelt Edit) 14 11 BODYBANGERS & PH ELECTRO For You
15 20 LOLITA JOLIE Bonjour Madame 15 12 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside
16 9 GESTÄRT ABER GEIL & KOBY FUNK FEAT. WINCENT WEISS Unter Meiner Haut 16 8 HIGHEFFECT Send Me An Angel
17 31 WIZ KHALIFA FEAT. CHARLIE PUTH See You Again 17 7 TUJAMO Booty Bounce
18 17 ANNA NAKLAB FEAT. ALLE FARBEN & YOUNOTUS Supergirl 18 45 MARTIN TUNGEVAAG & ITALOBROTHERS Springfield
19 36 WATERMÅT & TAI Frequency 19 17 ANNA NAKLAB FEAT. ALLE FARBEN & YOUNOTUS Supergirl
20 59 STARJACK & COLLINI Up 20 39 ELLIE GOULDING Love Me Like You Do

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ILSEY Headlights
2 2 LOST FREQUENCIES Are You With Me
3 9 GESTÄRT ABER GEIL & KOBY FUNK FEAT. WINCENT WEISS Unter Meiner Haut
4 89 ALEX REGER Breakdown
5 4 OMI Cheerleader (Felix Jaehn Remix)
6 5 DEORRO X CHRIS BROWN Five More Hours
7 3 MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. USHER Don't Look Down
8 19 FRITZ KALKBRENNER Void
9 31 WIZ KHALIFA FEAT. CHARLIE PUTH See You Again

10 12 CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOULDING Outside
11 99 ALYXX DIONE FEAT. JASON DERULO Chingalinga
12 - CR4FTY Fvckn Drop
13 43 FIFTH HARMONY FEAT. KID INK Worth It
14 54 JASON  DERULO Want To Want Me
15 10 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2015
16 26 ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON Sun Goes Down
17 21 DAVE DARELL VS. PICCO 12 Inch
18 32 MARK RONSON FEAT. BRUNO MARS Uptown Funk
19 33 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. HAIM Pray To God
20 18 MARTIN SOLVEIG & GTA Intoxicated
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